PRODUCT
CATALOG
 DALLAS POLE www.dallaspole.com 2707 SATSUMA DR • DALLAS, TX 75229
Dallas Pole offers the following information to assist you when placing your pole orders.
1) Determine the type of pole shaft
 (SSP) Straight Square Pole (RSP) Round Straight Pole
 (STP) Square Tapered Pole  (RTP) Round Tapered Pole
2) Specify the pole height in feet.

TVA6
6” Base
1.800.225.0727  7
E
X
A
M
P
L
E
POLE-
SSP10-4-11
Order # Mounting Height (FT) Description
RDER INFORMATIONO
ECHNICAL DATAT
SSP10-3-11 10FT 3” X 10’
SSP10-4-11 10FT 4” X 10’
SSP15-3-11 15FT 3” X 15’
SSP15-4-11 15FT 4” X 15’
SSP20-3-11 20FT 3” X 20’
SSP20-4-11 20FT 4” X 20’
SSP20-4-7 20FT 4” X 20’
SSP20-5-11 20FT 5” X 20’
SSP25-4-11 25FT 4” X 25’
SSP25-4-7 25FT 4” X 25’
SSP25-5-11 25FT 5” X 25’
SSP25-5-7 25FT 5” X 25’
SSP30-4-7 30FT 4” X 30’
SSP30-5-11 30FT 5” X 30’
SSP30-5-7 30FT 5” X 30’
SSP30-6-7 30FT 6” X 30’
SSP35-5-7 35FT 5” X 35’
SSP35-6-7 35FT 6” X 35’
SSP40-6-7 40FT 6” X 40’
Catalog Mntg. Pole Wall Bolt Bolt Wind Wind Wind Wind Wind  Wind Wind Ship
 Height Shaft Guage Circle Size 80mph 90mph 100mph 110mph  120mph  130mph 140mph Weight*
   Size   1.3 Gust 1.3 Gust 1.3 Gust 1.3 Gust 1.3 Gust 1.3 Gust 1.3 Gust
SSP10-3-11 10FT 3” X 10’ 11 7.5 .75X18X3 18.4 14.2 11.2 8.9 7.2 5.9 4.9 53.8LBS

11.5”
PMV
2 3/8” O.D.
PMH
POLE MOUNT HORIZONTAL
(Steel)
8”
For pole mounting
with 2AF knuckle
slip fitter.
2 3/8” O.D.
1.800.225.0727  9
Catalog Mntg. Pole Wall Bolt Bolt Wind Wind Wind Ship
 Height Shaft Guage Circle Size 80mph 90mph 100mph Weight*
   Size   1.3 Gust 1.3 Gust 1.3 Gust
STP20-5.25-11 20FT 5.25” x 3.05” x 20’ 11 11 1”x36”x4” 18 13.8 10.7 155LBS
STP25-6-11 25FT 6” x 3.25” x 25’ 11 12.5 1”x36”x4” 16.8 12.6 9.5 205LBS
STP30-6.41-11 30FT 6.41” x 3.11” x 30’ 11 12.5 1”x36”x4” 13.6 9.8 7 260LBS
STP30-7.13-7 30FT 7.13” x 3.83” x 30’ 7 13.5 1”x36”x4” 27.4 21.6 17.3 431LBS
STP35-6.81-11 35FT 6.81” x 2.96” x 35’ 11 13 1”x36”x4” 10.7 7.3 4.8 305LBS
STP35-7.88-7 35FT 7.88” x 4.03” x 35’ 7 14.5 1”x36”x4” 25.7 18.8 13.8 405LBS
STP39-7.18-11 39FT 7.18” x 2.92” x 39’ 11 13.5 1”x36”x4” 8.6 5.4 3.0 345LBS
STP39-7.13-7 39FT 7.13” x 2.87” x 39’ 7 13.5 1”x36”x4” 19.3 14.2 10.4 500LBS
E
X
A
M

24”
24”
1.800.225.0727  11
ECHNICAL DATAT
E
X
A
M
P
L
E
POLE-
RSP10-4-11
Order # Mounting Height (FT) Description
RDER INFORMATIONO
RSP10-3-11 10FT 3” X 10’
RSP10-4-11 10FT 4” X 10’
RSP15-3-11 15FT 3” X 15’
RSP15-4-11 15FT 4” X 15’
RSP20-3-11 20FT 3” X 20’
RSP20-4-11 20FT 4” X 20’
RSP20-5-11 20FT 5” X 20’
RSP25-4-11 25FT 4” X 25’
RSP25-5-11 25FT 5” X 25’
RSP25-5-7 25FT 5” X 25’
RSP30-5-11 30FT 5” X 30’
RSP30-5-7 30FT 5” X 30’
RSP35-5-7 35FT 5” X 35’
Catalog Mntg. Pole Wall Bolt Bolt Wind Wind Wind Wind Wind  Wind Wind Ship
 Height Shaft Guage Circle Size 80mph 90mph 100mph 110mph  120mph  130mph 140mph Weight*
   Size   1.3 Gust 1.3 Gust 1.3 Gust 1.3 Gust 1.3 Gust 1.3 Gust 1.3 Gust
RSP10-3-11 10FT 3” X 10’ 11 7.5 .75X18X3 14.7 11.3 9.0 7.2 5.8 4.8 4.0 35.6LBS